



NUM	QTY	MATERIAL OR PART DESCRIPTION	DRAWING NUMBER
19	1	Shield Support	D55121909
18	4	Nut M5	Commercial
17	1	Lower Wood Plate	D55121907
16	4	Rod	
15	1	Lower Plate Closed	D55121910
14	4	Washer 5,3x17	Commercial
13	8	Washer 5,3x10	Commercial
12	4	Exagonal Screw M5x20	Commercial
11	1	Sensor WS3650	Commercial
10	7	Plate with Central Hole	D55121911
9	212	Nut M8	Commercial
8	1	Spacer Support Sensor	D55121913
7	1	Plate Support Sensor	D55121512
6	1	Exagonal Screw M6x20	Commercial
5	1	Upper Plate Closed	
4	1	Upper Wood Plate	D55121908
3	101	Washer 06,4x20	Commercial
2	93	Washer 06,4x12,5	Commercial
1	16	Nut M6	Commercial

DATE	DRAFTER	MADE FROM
27/12/2009	Fabio	
FORMAT	SCALE	TABLE
A3	1:1	1/1
TITLE		

FabioAR58

SHIELD DIA. 160
Assembly
Standard Version

DRAWING NUMBER
D55121901

REV	DATE	DESCRIPTION	MADE BY

THIS DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF FABIO RINALDO AND INFORMATION HEREON IS CONFIDENTIAL AND MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED OR REVEALED TO UNAUTHORIZED PERSONS WITHOUT PROPER AUTHORIZATION